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http://www.nashcc.edu/admission
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Dr. Eric Cunningham

Halifax County Schools
Superintendent
cunninghame@halifax.k12.nc.us

(252) 583-5111
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Contact Information

Building Partnerships

Mrs. Tyrana Battle

Halifax County Schools
Assistant Superintendent
battlet@halifax.k12.nc.us

(252) 583-5111

Dr. Pamela Chamblee

Halifax County Schools
Executive Director of School
Transformation
chambleep@halifax.k12.nc.us
(252) 583-5111

Mr. Mark A. Barfield

Northwest Collegiate & Technical
Academy
School Executive
barfieldm@nw.halifax.k12.nc.us
(252) 586-4125

Halifax County School - “Charting A New Course”

v
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Rev. Dr. McCollum '

charlesmccollumc@aol.com

James Mills
mayormills@yahoo.com

Ophelia Gould-Faison
gouldfaison@hotmail.com

Roanoke Valley
Southern Christian Leadership
Conference (RVSCLC)

Kevin Kimble

KBK Consulting Group
kkimble@kbkconsultinggroup.com

(202) 696-0138
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Dr. Alfreda Smith

Northwest Collegiate & Technical
Academy
Halifax County Schools
Interim CTE Director
smitha@nw.halifax.k12.nc.us
(252) 586-4125
(252) 883-5264 (Cell)

v

Mrs. Doreen Tubbs

Northwest Collegiate & Technical
Academy
School Counselor
tubbsd@nw.halifax.k12.nc.us
(252) 586-4125
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